Individual Best Times (All Time)

Juliette Newton - (493017) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.57
1:14.60
1:16.74
1:18.15
1:18.43
1:19.46
1:19.69
1:19.83
1:22.17

1:22.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.60
1:14.57
1:19.83
1:16.74
1:22.17
1:18.15
1:18.43
1:19.46
1:19.69

1:22.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

398
398
365
346
342
329
326
325
298
289

WA Pts

398
398
325
365
298
346
342
329
326

289

Round

I I I T

Round

F
F
H
H
H

F

Date

2711012
25/10/14
13/03/11
15/05/10
03/04/10
03/04/10
27/02/10
22/01/12
10/07/10
24/01/10

Date

25/10/14
27/10/12
22/01/12
13/03/11
10/07/10
15/05/10
03/04/10
03/04/10
27/02/10
24/01/10

Meet

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Guildford City Open Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tilehurst Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Meet

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Tilehurst Open Meet

Guildford City Open Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Venue

Jersey
Jersey
Maidenhead
Guildford
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading

Maidenhead

Venue

Jersey
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Guildford
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2

Club Swam Under Level

Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



