## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Juliette Newton - (493017) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.57	398	F	27/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:14.60	398	F	25/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:16.74	365	н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:18.15	346	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Tilehurst	2
1:18.43	342		03/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:19.46	329		03/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:19.69	326	Н	27/02/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:19.83	325	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:22.17	298	Н	10/07/10	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:22.98	289	Н	24/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.60	398	F	25/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:14.57	398	F	27/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:19.83	325	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:16.74	365	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:22.17	298	Н	10/07/10	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:18.15	346	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Tilehurst	2
1:18.43	342		03/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:19.46	329		03/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	2
1:19.69	326	Н	27/02/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:22.98	289	Н	24/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2